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
This 4 level brick and aluminum 3 bedroom sidesplit is located on a
large lot on a quiet street and features the following: Eat-in kitchen
with W/O to a 10x18 ft. deck. Large F/R with above ground windows,
wood bumning stove. Hardwood floors under broadloom. New carpet
in den. Most windows replaced in 2001. Roof & gas fumace 5 years
new. Lovely 7 x 19 ft. front porch. Priced at $172,900. Call Dave
Krause* to view.

DAVE KRAUSE* saes Rep
877-5211

NEED A BIG SHOP? $199,000
This comfortable older 3 bedroom home is located in a
quiet hamlet near Hillsburgh. It has a well maintained
yard with lots of perennials. The shop with truck doors is
25 x 40’ and the adjoining one with furnace is 30’ x35'.
Call today for your appointment,

NORINNE KILGOUR* saies Aep.
877-5211
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WALK TEJ THE GDLF COURSE
This outstanding 4 level backsplit is only steps to Erin Heights
Golf Course. Featuring 3 levels above ground, this 3 bedroom, 2
1/2 bath home abounds with updates including new windows and
exterior doors (2000), newer flooring in kitchen and entrance,
Berber carpet in liv. rm., din. rm., fam. rm. and hall. Situated on a
large mdture and private lot this 10+ home awaits your family.
Call Al McPhedran* for your private viewing.

ALLAN McPHEDRAN® sales Rep.
519-856-4348

1-888-656-4348

Great Gulf built - 3 BR home featuring hardwood floors
on main level. Main floor family room with gas fireplace,
finished rec room with gas fireplace and bar area.
Backyard has extensive decking and landscaping around
above ground pool. CAC, double car garage, include
built-in appliances, washer, dryer, fridge. A must see!

JAN McKEOWN* sates Aep.
877-5211 .

with upgrades of new enclosed deck from kitchen walkout;
parquet HW floor LR/DR, galley style open concept kitchen,
finished rec room wi/freestanding gas fireplace, plus 2 pc
washroom, large MBR w/semi-ensuite & single car garage.

RYCHARD McKEOWN* saies Rep
877-5211




